TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 30, 2026, 02:07h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
20V
CIRCULAR SAW 20V - 150MM
VIBCSCSFL20
Cordless circular saw with 20V DC of rated voltage, 24-Teeth blade,
a no-load rotation speed of 4200 rpm, cutting angle of 0- 45º ,
10mm blade diameter and a 1.6mm thickness, to overcome all your
difficulties in a professional and safe way.
Key features
> Cordless circular saw, which is an advantage in terms of storage
and tidiness of the equipment. - Its nominal voltage of 20 V gives
this machine greater power. - It has a rotation spindle lock, On/Off
switch lock and lower blade guard, providing the user with greater
safety. - Its aluminium base and laser cutting guide make it easy to
use. - It has an adapter for dust and chip extraction, in order to
keep the work space as clean as possible. - It is possible to adjust
the depth and inclination of the cut.
Specifications
Aluminium base plate Yes
Blade diameter 150 mm
Blade hole diameter 10 mm
Cutting angle (miter) 0 - 45º
Disc thickness 1,6 mm
Lower blade guard Yes
Maximum cutting depth (0º) 48 mm
Maximum cutting depth (45º) 36 mm
No-load Speed 4200 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 24
On/off switch lock button Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 90 dB(A), k = 3
Spindle lock Yes
Height 285 mm
Length 320 mm
Product weight 2.594 kg
Weight with packaging 3.241 kg
Width 200 mm
Voltage 20 V DC